RAGIONE SOCIALE

MEDIAWORLD S.P.A. - PARCO COMMERCIALE CASAMASSIMA

MEDIAWORLD S.P.A.

MEDIAWORLD S.P.A. - CASERTA IL CAMPANIA
MEDIAWORLD S.P.A.

MEDIAWORLD S.P.A. VICINO C.C. CASORIA PARK
MEDIAWORLD S.P.A. - C.C. ORIO CENTER

MEDIAWORLD S.P.A.

MEDIAWORLD S.P.A. - C.C. FORUM PALERMO
MEDIAWORLD S.P.A.

MEDIAWORLD S.P.A. - C.C. ROMAGNA SHOPPING VALLEY
MEDIAWORLD S.P.A. - C.C. NAVE DE VERO
MEDIAWORLD S.P.A. - SS 36 VALASSINA

MEDIAWORLD S.P.A. - C. C. PALLADIO - VERSO PADOVA

INDIRIZZO

VIA NOICATTARO 2
VIALE FULVIO TESTI 210
LOCALITA AURNO

VIALE CERTOSA 29

VIA CIMILIARCO

VIA PORTICO 71

VIA VENEZIA 98

VIA FILIPPO PECORAINO
VIA DELLE VIGNE NUOVE
PIAZZA FRATELLI LUMIERE 4
VIA PIETRO ARDUINO 20
VIA FURLANELLI 69

STR. PADANA 60

COMUNE
CASAMASSIMA
CINISELLO BALSAMO
MARCIANISE
MILANO

NAPOLI

ORIO DAL SERIO
PADOVA

PALERMO

ROMA

SAVIGNANO SUL RUBICO
VENEZIA

VERANO BRIANZA
VICENZA

PR
BA
Ml
NA
Ml
NA
BG
PD
PA
RM
FC
VE
MB
\

CAP

70010
20092
81025
20149
80026
24050
35129
90124
00138
47039
30175
20843
36100



